Money PlaceBack#

Show #61017 (Geoff Hoar): Claresholm Stockshow #3 (06/10/2017)

11. NRCHA ORB: Open Rein Box ARCHA (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$90.00 1 112

12.

Money PlaceBack#

Hoochies Chic Whitney Watson-Wilson 138.50 0.00 Leslie Janssen

NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $125.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$185.00 1 131
2 155

Money PlaceBack#

Low Ridin Cat DR Phoebe Bushnell 142.00 0.00
Tags Holy Ghost 135,50 0.00
13. NRCHA 1KLR: $1,000 Non Pro Limited (Rein) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

Horse's Name

Phoebe Boshnell

Hailee Lewis Cristy Lewis

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$14000 1 142
$84.00 2 107
$56.00 3 155
4 145
5 169
6 119

Money PlaceBack#

Don Quejana Carrie Patton 137.50 0.00 Carrie Patton
FFL Rogerwillcow Theresa Agar 136.00 0.00 Agar, Clayton
Tags Holy Ghost Hailee Lewis 134.50 0.00 Cristy Lewis
Pic A Boomerette Keaton Meier 134.00 0.00 Keaton Meier
Rosie 1 Dixie Edge 130.00 0.00 Dixie Edge
Boonlight Dawn Cody Heintz 69.00 0.00 Cody Heintz

14. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$80.00 1 106

Money PlaceBack#

Whiz N Boogie 139.00 0.00
15. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Horse's Name

Vance Kaglea Vance Kaglea

Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$189.00 1 157
$126.00 2 151
3 111

Money PlaceBack#

Unos Boom Boom Chex Clayton Hines 143.00 0.00 Clayton Hines
Coasting The Stars Farrah Roberts 72.00 0.00 Farrah Roberts
Sjr Bearly Smooth Sara Kalke 71.00 0.00 SaraKalke

16. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $125.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$243.00 1 146
$81.00 2T 138
$81.00 2T 116

4 105

Money PlaceBack#

Genuine Brown Gal Suzon Schaal 14550 0.00 Suzon Schaal
Deal Gold Clay Webster 14450 0.00 Margaret Wagman
Whiz N Starlight Clay Webster 14450 0.00 Jennifer Webster
Reminiscin The Chics Vance Kaglea 14250 0.00 Monica Wille

17. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$50.00 1 102

Money PlaceBack#

Einsteins Cashnchex Whitney Watson-Wilson 133.50 0.00
18. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Frederike Schippers

Horse's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$20.00 1 134

Money PlaceBack#

EZ Spark Brooklyn Cowles 69.00 0.00 Erin McNeil

19. NRCHA YL4: Youth Limited - 18 And Under (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 134

Money PlaceBack#

EZ Spark Brooklyn Cowles 69.00 0.00  Erin McNeil

21. NRCHA YL3: Youth Limited - 13 And Under (Composite) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$36.00 1 186
$24.00 2 142
3 125

Money PlaceBack#

Hot Lil Surprise Tyree Swales 143.50 0.00 Melody Andrews
Don Quejana Wyatt Patton 137.50 0.00 Carrie Patton
Lil Hazelnut Rylee Richels 137.00 0.00 Ryan Richels

22. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $75.00)

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$142.00 1 150

Colorful lllusion Mark Parsons 146.00 0.00 Mark Parsons



$88.75 2T
$88.75 2T
$35.50 4
5
6
7

156
118
153
114
148
154
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Cj Russell

ER Ziggy

Big Time In Cowtown
Kit Siss

Allies Star

All Reddy Sweeter

Clayton Hines
Jessica Turner
Robbie McKay
Andrew Jones
Doreen Koroluk

Steve Hoar

142.50  0.00
14250 0.00
140.50 0.00
140.00  0.00
131.50 0.00

70.50 0.00

Clayton Hines

Jessica Turner
Robbie McKAy
Andrew Jones
Koroluk Doreen

Steve Hoar

23. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$270.00 1
2

104
140

Johnny Cash Flo
Smart Blu Starlite

Vance Kaglea

Whitney Watson-Wilson

145.00 0.00
135,50 0.00

Monica Wille

Whitney Watson-Wilson

24. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$204.00 1
$136.00 2
3
4

163
149
137
162

Very Handy Remedy
BBR Mardi Gras Time
Ferns Whiz

Smart Sassy Date

Karnell Perry
Ron Mathison
Arley Elliot

Greg Gartner

149.00 0.00
145.00 0.00
140.00  0.00

0.00 0.00

Ryan & Karnell Perry
Ron Mathison

Arley Elliot

Greg Gartner

25. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Rein) - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$96.00 1
$64.00 2
3
4

132
124
136
120

Doc O Nitro

Nic It Chic

Shesa Roan Star
Hot Wired Hickory

Laurel Scharien
Stephen Cline
Lynda Elliot
Donna Shapka

145.50 0.00
14150 0.00
141.00  0.00
139.50 0.00

Scharien, Laurel
Stephen & Jessica Cline
Arley & Lynda Elliot
Donna Shapka

28. NRCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limit Rider (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$145.50 1
$121.25 2
$84.88 3T
$84.88 3T
$48.50 5
6

7

8

9

10

11

117
129
164
115
139
108
126
109
103
143
133

Hickanic

Sheza Genuine Lena
Playboys Command
EVG Playguns Angel
This Cats Pretty Smart
Genuine Filo

SB Tangergine Nu Chex
Wranglers Frosty Tip
The Look Of Highbrow
Skeets Hickory Miss
CayAnnies Cat

Michelle Wooldridge
Susie Killam

Les Sjogren

Jones, Stacey
Lauren Hall

Sara Kalke

Lydia Laidlaw
Calvin Bevans

Pat Bolin

Annet Ribling

Shannon Cowles

145.00 0.00
143.00 0.00
140.50 0.00
140.50  0.00
13450 0.00
129.50 0.00
127.50  0.00
126.00 0.00
124.50 0.00
63.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Michelle Mclaren
Susie Killam

Les Sjogren
Jones, Stacey
Lauren Hall
Sara Kalke
Lydia Laidlaw
Calvin Bevans
Pat Bolin

Annet Ribling

Shannon Cowles

29. NRCHA RHC: Ranch Hand Class Rein/Box (Composite) - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2

130
144

Just Enough Shine

Winnin Feature

Lisa Allen

Teryl Vandooren

133.50 0.00
60.00 0.00

Lisa Allen

Teryl Vandooren

31. NRCHA BSEL: Select Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $25.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$105.00 1
2

137
103

Ferns Whiz
The Look Of Highbrow

Arley Elliot
Pat Bolin

140.00  0.00
70.50 0.00

Arley Elliot
Pat Bolin

32. NRCHA STUB: Non Pro Step Up Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$130.00 1

113

BCR Loose Cannon

Don Burkinshaw

139.50 0.00

Burkinshaw, Don



